
NDEX REGISTER OF MARRIAGES — Lexington County, S. C
locate names, open at SURNAME INITIAL TAB «nd refer to Buff Sub-Index sheet For p*B« reference.
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LICENSE

NUMBER

115^3

12385

130^7

13879

14260

1 ^Qlf ̂  .

16071

19108

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

[ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Brunei age

Brunson

Branson

Brunson

Bruner

"R-nnnsnn

Rruton

Brunson

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Ep; pig M*? p

Charlotte, N. C.

Lynda Marie

Ant loch, Tenn.
Mildred
West Cola, S.C.

Donna Jean

Ca,yce~ / S. C.
Maner Augley

College Pk, Ga,

T.-inrlfl T.niTiRfl

W°gt nnlvunMTfl
 ; &

patsy T.ynn
Columbia

Doddie Renee

Cayne

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Hgrkey

Ba.lllngton

Van Diver
-

Wise

Thompson

Wn 1 1 i ams
n.

nollingwood

Brown

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Charles M.
Cgyce, S. C.

Donald Eugene

Gilbert, S. C.
Earnest

West Cola, S.C.

Richard Euaene

Swansea, S. C.
John Larry

College Park, Ga.

Billy T.ynn, Jr.

Wast. Hnl iimTvi a^i

Robert F.verette
Columbia

Phillip Micheal

Columh-i a

i

AS* &
Man

Age of
Woman

65
62

23
ZZ
50
62

21
18
26

24

?8'

.C.2
43
27

20

19

•-

w
White

C
Colored

w

w

w

w

w

¥

S
TAT

w

1. Date Application Filed
S. Date License It sued

Month

Oct
Nov

_^nr_
Apr

Apr
Apr

Apr
Apr

.Sept.,

Aug_

Aug
Oct
Oct

Dec

Dec

Day

31
7

15
16
3
U

17

18

-3-\
1?

W

11
3
8

18

21

y«f

1969
1969
IQyi
1971
1972
1972

1973
1973

1973

1973

1975

5 lQ7i

1975
1975

1978

1978

1. Date of Marriage
2. Date of Return

Month

Nov
Nov

Apr

_.Apr
Apr
Apr

kpr
kpr

Sept
Sept

0_c±^

Day

7
7

17

"IQ
u
u

20

23

22

25

?'

Year

1969

1969

1971
1971
1972
1972

&73

1973

1973

1973

7 1Q7'

"' ' ' _."" - <*!•

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Clarice H. Hendrix
is * P * 1 or 5 * ^ »
i^exington, S. C.

fiev r Cha rl e? W . Woofl r

Kichland County
H. Ray Bem^

Lexington Ctj, S.C.

Mrs. Ruth D. Nelson
N.P.for S.C.
Lexinaton Co.

Rev. Phil Mace Jone
Lexington Co.

i Rsv. Cnlft R. Sirn'M

Oct ' PS 1Q7^ Rnmt.e-P Hn ,

Oct. 1^ 1Q7>4 Rev. Drtiurlns T?. Pf

Oct.
Dec

Dec

?9
22

22

1Q7^
1978

1978

Lexington Co.
John Land Johnson, P]

Lexinaton, SC.
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